
P

L

U

M

B

I

N

G

	 	
www.diversitech.com

PLUMBING

CPVC-CTS Pipe and Fittings............................. 181
Nylon Fittings..............................................181-182
Oatey® Products................................................184
PVC Condensate Pipe....................................... 176
PVC DWV Fittings..............................................180
PVC Primer and Cement...................................183
PVC Schedule 40 Pressure Fittings..........176-179
Supports..............................................................180
Tapes and Sealing..............................................185
Tubing, Clamps, and Kits..................................185

 

P

L

U

M

B

I

N

G

	 	
www.diversitech.com

175



P

L

U

M

B

I

N

G

	Simplify the way you Work™176

PVC SCHEDULE 40 PRESSURE FITTINGS

90 Ell Reducing (Slip x Slip) 5-406101

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 5-406101	 3/4” x 1/2” 90 Ell Reducing	 EA	 50
	 5-406130	 1” x 1/2” 90 Ell Reducing	 EA	 50
	 5-406131	 1” x 3/4” 90 Ell Reducing	 EA	 50

90 Ell (Slip x FIPT)

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

5-407005

	 5-407005	 1/2” 90 Ell	 EA	 50
	 5-407007	 3/4” 90 Ell	 EA	 50
	 5-407010	 1” 90 Ell	 EA	 50
	 5-407012	 1-1/4” 90 Ell	 EA	 25
	 5-407015	 1-1/2” 90 Ell	 EA	 25
	 5-407020	 2” 90 Ell	 EA	 10
	 5-407025	 2-1/2” 90 Ell	 EA	 10
	 5-407030	 3” 90 Ell	 EA	 10

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

90 Ell Reducing (Slip x FIPT) 5-407074

	 5-407074	 1/2” x 3/4” 90 Ell Reducing	 EA	 50
	 5-407101	 3/4” x 1/2” 90 Ell Reducing	 EA	 50
	 5-407130	 1” x 1/2” 90 Ell Reducing	 EA	 50
	 5-407131	 1” x 3/4” 90 Ell Reducing	 EA	 50

PVC CONDENSATE PIPE

5-2001

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 5-2001	 1/2” PVC – PSI 315 – 10’ Straight End	 EA	 500’
	 5-2002	 3/4” PVC – PSI 200 – 10’ Straight End	 EA	 500’
	 5-2005	 3/4” PVC – PSI 200 – 20’ Belled End	 EA	 500’
	 5-401	 3/4” PVC – Sch. 40 – 10’ Straight End	 EA	 500’
	 5-406	 3/4” PVC – Sch. 40 – 20’ Straight End	 EA	 500’
	 5-407	 3/4” PVC – Sch. 40 – 20’ Belled End	 EA	 500’
	 5-404	 2” PVC – Sch.40/DWV, ASTM 2665 – 10’ Straight End	 EA	 100’
	 5-405	 3” PVC – Sch.40/DWV, ASTM 2665 – 10’ Straight End	 EA	 50’
	 5-402	 1” PVC – Sch. 40 – 10’ Plain End	 EA	 100’
	 5-416	 1” PVC – Sch. 40 – 20’ Belled End	 EA	 200’
	 5-417	 1-1/4” PVC – Sch. 40 – 20’ Belled End	 EA	 200’
	 5-418	 1-1/2” PVC – Sch. 40 – 20’ Belled End	 EA	 200’

Polyvinyl Chloride, white PVC 1120

90 Ell (Slip x Slip)

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

5-406005

	 5-406005	 1/2” 90 Ell	 EA	 50
	 5-406007	 3/4” 90 Ell	 EA	 50
	 5-406010	 1” 90 Ell	 EA	 50
	 5-406012	 1-1/4” 90 Ell	 EA	 25
	 5-406015	 1-1/2” 90 Ell	 EA	 25
	 5-406020	 2” 90 Ell	 EA	 25
	 5-406025	 2-1/2” 90 Ell	 EA	 10
	 5-406030	 3” 90 Ell	 EA	 10

NEW

NEW

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

90 Ell (FIPT x FIPT) 

	 5-408007 	 90 Ell (FIPT x FIPT)	 EA	 50

5-408007

NEW
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CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

90 Street Ell (MIPT x Slip) 5-410005

	 5-410005	 1/2” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-410007	 3/4” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-410010	 1” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-410012	 1-1/4” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 25

	 5-410015	 1-1/2” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 25

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

90 Street Ell (SPIG x Slip) 5-409005

	 5-409005	 1/2” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-409007	 3/4” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-409010	 1” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-409012	 1-1/4” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 25

	 5-409015	 1-1/2” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 25

	 5-409020	 2” 90 Street Ell	 EA	 10

PVC SCHEDULE 40 PRESSURE FITTINGS cont’d

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Female Adapter (Slip x FIPT) 5-435005

	 5-435005	 1/2” Female Adapter	 EA	 100

	 5-435007	 3/4” Female Adapter	 EA	 50

	 5-435010	 1” Female Adapter	 EA	 50

	 5-435012	 1-1/4” Female Adapter	 EA	 25

	 5-435015	 1-1/2” Female Adapter	 EA	 25

	 5-435020	 2” Female Adapter	 EA	 25

	 5-435025	 2-1/2” Female Adapter	 EA	 10

	 5-435030	 3” Female Adapter	 EA	 10

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

45 Ell (Slip x Slip)

5-417005

	 5-417005	 1/2” 45 Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-417007	 3/4” 45 Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-417010	 1” 45 Ell	 EA	 50

	 5-417012	 1-1/4” 45 Ell	 EA	 25

	 5-417020	 2” 45 Ell	 EA	 25

	 5-417025	 2-1/2” 45 Ell	 EA	 10

	 5-417030	 3” 45 Ell	 EA	 10

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Female Adapter Reducing 
(Slip x FIPT)

5-435074

	 5-435074	 1/2” x 3/4” Female Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

	 5-435075	 1/2” x 1” Female Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

	 5-435101	 3/4” x 1/2” Female Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

	 5-435102	 3/4” x 1” Female Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

	 5-435131	 1” x 3/4” Female Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Male Adapter Reducing 
(MIPT x Slip)

5-436074

	 5-436074	 1/2” x 3/4” Male Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

	 5-436101	 3/4” x 1/2” Male Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

	 5-436102	 3/4” x 1” Male Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

	 5-436131	 1” x 3/4” Male Adapter Reducing	 EA	 50

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Male Adapter (MIPT x Slip)

5-436005

	 5-436005	 1/2” Male Adapter	 EA	 100

	 5-436007	 3/4” Male Adapter	 EA	 50

	 5-436010	 1” Male Adapter	 EA	 50

	 5-436012	 1-1/4” Male Adapter	 EA	 25

	 5-436015	 1-1/2” Male Adapter	 EA	 25

	 5-436020	 2” Male Adapter	 EA	 25

	 5-436025	 2-1/2” Male Adapter	 EA	 10

	 5-436030	 3” Male Adapter	 EA	 10

Adapter (Insert x Slip)

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

5-474007

	 5-474007	 3/4” Adapter (Insert x Slip)	 EA	 50
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PVC SCHEDULE 40 PRESSURE FITTINGS cont’d

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Clean Out Tee 510-3400

	 510-3400-10	 3/4” Clean Out Tee	 EA	 10

	 510-3400	 3/4” Clean Out Tee	 EA	 50

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

Coupling (Slip x Slip) 5-492005

	 5-429005	 1/2” Coupling	 EA	 100

	 5-429007	 3/4” Coupling	 EA	 50

	 5-429010	 1” Coupling	 EA	 50

	 5-429012	 1-1/4” Coupling	 EA	 25

	 5-429015	 1-1/2” Coupling	 EA	 25

	 5-429020	 2” Coupling	 EA	 25

	 5-429025	 2-1/2” Coupling	 EA	 10

	 5-429030	 3” Coupling	 EA	 10

NEW

178

Tee (Slip x Slip x Slip)

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

5-401005

	 5-401005	 1/2” Tee	 EA	 50

	 5-401007	 3/4” Tee	 EA	 50

	 5-401010	 1” Tee	 EA	 50

	 5-401012	 1-1/4” Tee	 EA	 25

	 5-401015	 1-1/2” Tee	 EA	 25

	 5-401020	 2” Tee	 EA	 25

	 5-401025	 2-1/2” Tee	 EA	 10

	 5-401030	 3” Tee	 EA	 10

Tee (Slip x FIPT x Slip)

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 5-403005	 1/2” Tee (S x FIPT x S)	 EA	 50

	 5-402007	 3/4” Tee (S x S x FIPT)	 EA	 50

	 5-403007	 3/4” Tee (S x FIPT x S)	 EA	 50

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

 Cross (Slip x Slip x Slip x Slip) 

	 5-420007 	  Cross (Slip x Slip x Slip x Slip)	 EA	 50

5-420007

NEW

Cap (FIPT)

5-448005

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 5-448005	 1/2” Cap	 EA	 100

	 5-448007	 3/4” Cap	 EA	 100

	 5-448010	 1” Cap	 EA	 50

	 5-448015	 1-1/2” Cap	 EA	 25

	 5-448020	 2” Cap	 EA	 10

	 5-448025	 2-1/2” Cap	 EA	 10

	 5-448030	 3” Cap	 EA	 10

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

Cap (Slip)

5-447005

	 5-447005	 1/2” Cap	 EA	 100

	 5-447007	 3/4” Cap	 EA	 100

	 5-447010	 1” Cap	 EA	 50

	 5-447012	 1-1/4” Cap	 EA	 25

	 5-447020	 2” Cap	 EA	 25

	 5-447030	 3” Cap	 EA	 10
Tee (Slip x Slip x FIPT)

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 5-402007	 3/4” Tee (S x S x FIPT)	 EA	 50NEW

5-403005

5-402007
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CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Reducer Bushing (SPIG X FIPT)

5-438101

	 5-438101	 3/4” x 1/2” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 100

	 5-438130	 1” x 1/2” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 100

	 5-438131	 1” x 3/4” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 100

PVC SCHEDULE 40 PRESSURE FITTINGS cont’d

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Plug (Slip)

5-449005

	 5-449005	 1/2” Plug	 EA	 50

	 5-449007	 3/4” Plug	 EA	 50

	 5-449010	 1” Plug	 EA	 50

	 5-449015	 1-1/2” Plug	 EA	 25

	 5-449020	 2” Plug	 EA	 10

	 5-449025	 2-1/2” Plug	 EA	 10

	 5-449030	 3” Plug	 EA	 10

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

Plug (MIPT)

5-450005

	 5-450005	 1/2” Plug	 EA	 50

	 5-450007	 3/4” Plug	 EA	 50

	 5-450010	 1” Plug	 EA	 50

	 5-450015	 1-1/2” Plug	 EA	 25

	 5-450020	 2” Plug	 EA	 10

	 5-450025	 2-1/2” Plug	 EA	 10

	 5-450030	 3” Plug	 EA	 10

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Reducer Bushing (SPIG x Slip)

5-437101

	 5-437101	 3/4” x 1/2” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 100

	 5-437130	 1” x 1/2” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 100

	 5-437131	 1” x 3/4” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 100

	 5-437210	 1-1/2” x 3/4” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 25

	 5-437251	 2” x 1-1/2” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 10

	 5-437339	 3” x 2-1/2” Reducer Bushing	 EA	 10

179

Reducing Bushing (MIPT X FIPT)

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 5-439131	 Reducing Bushing 1” MIPT x 3/4”	 EA	 100

5-439131

NEW

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

KwikRepair™ Coupler

5-PRC-34

	 5-PRC-34	 KwikRepair™ Coupler	 EA	 10

Helps repair PVC lines quickly and easily. It does the 
job without using more than one fitting; no O-rings to 
fail. Significantly helps lower labor costs. It is especially 
effective when applications require limited space. 
The sleeves slide and glue onto the pipe, eliminating 
bending of the pipe for repair or replacement.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Traps (Slip x Slip)

	 5-408  	 3/4” “P” Trap (Slip x Slip)	 EA	 100

	 5-409  	 3/4” Running Trap (Slip x Slip)	 EA	 100

	 5-410  	 3/4” Mini “P” Trap (Slip x Slip)	 EA	 100

	 5-411  	 1” “P” Trap (Slip x Slip)	 EA	 50

	 5-412  	 1/2” “P” Trap (Slip x Slip)	 EA	 100

	 5-414  	 3/4” “J” Trap (Slip x Slip)	 EA	 100

	 5-415  	 1” “R” Trap (Slip x Slip)	 EA	 50

5-408

5-409

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

3/4” Rubber Elbow

5-520

	 5-520  	 3/4” Rubber Elbows	 EA	 50

Allows for quick disconnect and reconnect of drain 
lines.  Made of 60 DURO EPDM.
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CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Couplings (Hub x Hub)

5-100020

	 5-100020	 2” Couplings (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 100

	 5-100030	 3” Couplings (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 60

	 510-D102251	 2” x 1-1/2” Couplings (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 25

	 510-D102338	 3” x 2” Couplings (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 20

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

45 Elbows 5-321020

	 5-321020	 2” 45 Elbow (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 50

	 5-321030	 3” 45 Elbow (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 20

	 510-D323020	 2” 45 Street Elbow (Hub x SPIG)	 EA	 50

	 510-D323030	 3” 45 Street Elbow (Hub x SPIG)	 EA	 20

90 Elbow (Hub x Hub)

	 5-300020	 2” 90 Elbow (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 50

	 510-D304020	 2” Long Sweep 90 Elbow (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 25

	 5-300030	 3” 90 Elbow (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 25

	 510-D304030	 3” Long Sweep 90 Elbow (Hub x Hub)	 EA	 10

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

510-D304020

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 5-300050	 2” H x SPG Long Sweep	 EA	 25

	 5-300060	 2 1/4” Bend SPG x H STR	 EA	 50

	 510-D309020	 2” Street Ell SPG x H	 EA	 25

	 510-D309030	 3” Street Elbow SPG x H	 EA	 10

5-300050DWV Bend Fittings

PVC DWV FITTINGS

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 510-437292	 2.5” x 2” Reducing Bushing (SPIG x HUB)	 EA	 10

	 510-437338	 3” x 2” Reducing Bushing (SPIG x SLIP)	 EA	 10

	 510-438338	 3” x 2” Bushing (SPIG x FIPT)	 EA	 10

510-437338DWV Bushings

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 510-D441020	 2” Vent Tee	 EA	 25

	 510-D441030	 3” Vent Tee	 EA	 10

510-D441020DWV Vent Tee

NEW

180

SUPPORTS

	 710-A1710	 Hanger Iron (Galv.) – 10’ Rolls – 28 Gauge	 EA	 50

	 710-A1650	 Hanger Iron (Galv.) – 50’ Rolls – 28 Gauge	 EA	 10

	 710-A16100	 Hanger Iron (Galv.) – 100’ Rolls – 28 Gauge	 EA	 6

Galvanized 3/4” vent strapping, hanger iron, 
plumber’s tape, pipe hanger tape and many other 
uses. 1/4” centers for bolts or nails.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

710-A1710

Strapping Hanger Iron

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Plastic DWV J-Hooks

515-J2000

	 515-J2000	 2” x 7-1/2” DWV Swiveling J-Hook	 EA	 25

	 515-J3000	 3” x 7-1/2” DWV Swiveling J-Hook	 EA	 25

	 515-NS2000	 2” DWV Non-swiveling J-Hook	 EA	 50

	 515-NS3000	 3” DWV Non-swiveling J-Hook	 EA	 25

NEW

NEW
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CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-018

Elbow (Barb x Barb)

4701-12
4701-34

CPVC-CTS PIPE AND FITTINGS BY FLOWGUARD® GOLD™

	 4700-12	 1/2” x 10’ CPVC Pipe, 500’	 EA	 1

	 4701-12	 1/2” Coupling S x S	 EA	 20’

	 4704-12	 1/2” Adapter M x S	 EA	 20’

	 4703-12	 1/2” Adapter F x S	 EA	 25’

	 4707-12	 1/2” 90° Elbow S x S	 EA	 20’

	 4706-12	 1/2” 45° Elbow S x S	 EA	 20’

	 4711-12	 1/2” Tee S x S x S	 EA	 20’

	 4718-12	 3/4” x 1/2” CPVC Bushing	 EA	 10’

	 47072-12	 1/2” 90° Street Ell S x S	 EA	 10’

	 4700-34	 3/4” x 10’ CPVC Pipe, 250’	 EA	 1

	 4701-34	 3/4” Coupling S x S	 EA	 20’

	 4704-34	 3/4” Adapter M x S	 EA	 10’

	 4703-34	 3/4” Adapter F x S	 EA	 25’

	 4707-34	 3/4” 90° Elbow S x S	 EA	 20’

	 4706-34	 3/4” 45° Elbow S x S	 EA	 20’

	 4711-34	 3/4” Tee S x S x S	 EA	 20’

	 47072-34	 3/4” 90° Street Ell S x S	 EA	 10’

Flowgard Gold is a patented CPVC formulated compound developed by BF Goodrich 
to improve the impact resistance of CPVC hot and cold water plumbing products.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

4703-12
4703-34

4704-12
4704-34

4711-12
4711-34

4707-12
4707-34

4706-12
4706-34

47072-12
47072-34

4700-12
4700-34

*All fittings packaged with identification. To order nylon fittings in bulk, enter catalog number 
followed by the letter “B.”   For example, 701-001B is the bulk part number for 701-001. Bulk 
sold in packs of 100.

NYLON FITTINGS*

	 701-047	 Elbow – 3/4 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Elbow (FIPT x FIPT)

701-047

NEW

	 701-018	 Elbow – 1/2 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-023	 Elbow – 3/4 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-040	 Elbow – 5/8 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-046	 Elbow – 3/8 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1NEW
NEW

4718-12

NEW

181

	 701-006	 Adapter – 3/4 Barb x 3/4 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-041	 Adapter – 1/2 Barb x 1/2 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-053	 Adapter – 1/2 Barb x 3/4 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-006

Female Adapter (Barb x FIPT)

	 701-019	 Elbow – 1/2 Barb x 3/4 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-024	 Elbow – 3/4 Barb x 3/4 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-055	 Elbow – 1/2 Barb x 3/4 FIPT Bottom Drain, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-019

Female Adapter Elbow
(Barb x FIPT)
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	 701-008	 Adapter – 3/4 MGHT x 3/4 FGHT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-009	 Adapter – 3/4 MGHT x 3/4 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-010	 Adapter – 3/4 MGHT x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-011	 Adapter – 3/4 MIPT x 3/4 FGHT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-008

Garden Hose Adapters

	 701-029	 Hose Mender – 1/2 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-030	 Hose Mender – 1/4 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-031	 Hose Mender – 3/4 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-032	 Hose Mender – 3/8 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-033	 Hose Mender – 5/8 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-029

Hose Mender (Barb x Barb)

NYLON FITTINGS* cont’d

	 701-001	 Adapter – 1/2 Barb x 1/2 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-002	 Adapter – 1/2 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-003	 Adapter – 1/2 Barb x 3/8 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-004	 Adapter – 1/4 Barb x 1/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-005	 Adapter – 1/4 Barb x 3/8 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-007	 Adapter – 3/4 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-012	 Adapter – 3/8 Barb x 1/2 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-013	 Adapter – 3/8 Barb x 3/8 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-014	 Adapter – 5/8 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-042	 Adapter – 3/8 Barb x 1/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-043	 Adapter – 3/8 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-001

Male Adapter (Barb x MIPT)

	 701-034	 Tee – 1/2 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-035	 Tee – 1/2 x 3/4 x 1/2 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-036	 Tee – 1/4 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-037	 Tee – 3/4 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-038	 Tee – 3/8 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-039	 Tee – 5/8 Barb, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-034

Tee (Barb x Barb x Barb)

	 701-020	 Elbow – 1/2 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-021	 Elbow – 1/4 Barb x 1/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-022	 Elbow – 1/4 Barb x 3/8 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-025	 Elbow – 3/4 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-026	 Elbow – 3/8 Barb x 1/2 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-027	 Elbow – 3/8 Barb x 3/8 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-028	 Elbow – 5/8 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-044	 Elbow – 1/2 Barb x 3/4 MIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

701-020

Male Adapter Elbow 
(Barb x MIPT)

*All fittings packaged with identification. To order nylon fittings in bulk, enter catalog number 
followed by the letter “B.”   For example, 701-001B is the bulk part number for 701-001. Bulk 
sold in packs of 100.

	 701-015	 Bushing – 1 MIPT x 3/4 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-016	 Bushing – 1/2 MIPT x 3/8 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 701-017	 Bushing – 3/4 MIPT x 1/2 FIPT, pack of 2	 PK	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

701-015

Bushing (MIPT x FIPT)

NEW

NEW

NEW

182
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PVC PRIMER AND CEMENT

Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Regular Body)
Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement is is a clear, regular bodied 
solvent cement designed to be used on Type I and 
II PVC pipe and fittings up to and including 4 inch 
diameter.  Pro-Weld™ meets ASTM Standard D-2564.

	 PW-4   	 Pro-Weld™ – 4 oz. Brush-Top Container –	 EA	 24 	
	 		 Regular Body	
	 PW-8   	 Pro-Weld™ – 8 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24 	
	 		 Regular Body	
	 PW-16  	 Pro-Weld™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container –	 EA	 24	
	 		 Regular Body	
	 PW-32  	 Pro-Weld™ – 32 oz. Brush-Top Container –	 EA	 12	
	 		 Regular Body

PW-8

	 PWH-4	 Pro-Weld™ – 4 oz. Brush-Top Container –	 EA	 24 	
	 	 Heavy Body	
	 PWH-8	 Pro-Weld™ – 8 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24 	
	 	 Heavy Body	
	 PWH-16	 Pro-Weld™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container –	 EA	 24	
	 	 Heavy Body

PWH-8Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Heavy Body)
Pro-Weld™ Heavy Body is a clear, heavy bodied, very 
high strength industrial grade PVC cement.   It has a 
medium setting time and works with all rigid schedule 
40 and 80 pipe diameters up to 12 inches.  Complies 
with ASTM D2564 and NSF.

Pro-Prime™ Clear PVC Primer
Clear primer that removes dirt and oil from the surface 
of Type I and II PVC piping. Softens the piping to 
prepare for solvent welding. Pro-Prime Clear primer 
meets ASTM Standard F-656. 

	 PPC-4  	 Pro-Prime™ Clear – 4 oz. Brush-Top Container	 EA	 24

	 PPC-8  	 Pro-Prime™ Clear – 8 oz. Brush-Top Container	 EA	 24

	 PPC-16  	 Pro-Prime™ Clear – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container	 EA	 24

	 PPC-32  	 Pro-Prime™ Clear – 32 oz. Can	 EA	 12

Pro-Prime™ PVC Primer (Purple)
A purple-tinted primer formulated to remove dirt and 
oil from the surface of Type I and II PVC piping, as well 
as soften the piping in preparation for solvent welding. 
Pro-Prime™ contains purple pigment which provides 
verification that the primer has been applied to the 
pipe surface.  Pro-Prime™ meets ASTM Standard F-656.

	 PP-4	 Pro-Prime™ – 4 oz. Brush-Top Container	 EA	 24

	 PP-8	 Pro-Prime™ – 8 oz. Brush-Top Container	 EA	 24

	 PP-16	 Pro-Prime™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container	 EA	 24

	 PP-32	 Pro-Prime™ – 32 oz. Can	 EA	 12

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Universal – PVC/ABS/CPVC)

	 PWU-4	 Pro-Weld™ – 4 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24	
	 	 Universal – PVC/ABS/CPVC	

	 PWU-8	 Pro-Weld™ – 8 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24	
	 	 Universal – PVC/ABS/CPVC	

	 PWU-16	 Pro-Weld™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24	
	 	 Universal – PVC/ABS/CPVC	

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

PWU-8

Pro-Weld™ Universal Cement is a clear, medium 
bodied, high strength cement for use on PVC to PVC, 
CPVC to CPVC, and ABS to ABS connections.   Pro-
Weld Universal sets up fast and works with all rigid 
schedule 40 and 80 piping up to 6 inches in diameter.  
Complies with ASTM D2564, D2235, and F493.

	 PWB-4	 Pro-Weld™ – 4 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24	
	 	 Pool and Turf – Blue	

	 PWB-8	 Pro-Weld™ – 8 oz. Brush-Top Container –  	 EA	 24	
	 	 Pool and Turf – Blue	
	 PWB-16	 Pro-Weld™ – 16 oz. Brush-Top Container – 	 EA	 24	
	 	 Pool and Turf – Blue

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

PWB-8Pro-Weld™ PVC Cement
(Pool and Turf – Blue)
Pro-Weld™ Blue Pool and Turf is a blue colored, 
medium bodied, high strength PVC cement for 
welding rigid or flexible PVC in wet conditions where 
the system needs to be pressurized quickly.  Pro-Weld 
Blue Pool and Turf sets up very fast and works with all 
rigid and flexible schedule 40 and 80 pipe diameters 
up to 6 inches.  Complies with ASTM D2564 and NSF.
 

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

PP-8

NEW

PPC-8
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All-purpose Clear Cement for 
ABS, PVC and CPVC Pipe and 
Fittings

	 530-30818 	 Clear Cement – 4 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30821 	 Clear Cement – 8 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30834 	 Clear Cement – 16 oz.	 EA	 24

Heavy-bodied clear cement recommended for use 
on ABS, PVC, and CPVC pipe and fittings up to 12” 
in diameter. Flows freely and provides a thick layer 
of cement on the pipe. Apply at temperatures 40° 
to 90°F.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-30821

PVC Gray Cement for High 
Efficiency Furnaces, Vent and 
Make-Up Air

	 530-30883	  Gray Cement – 4 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30884	  Gray Cement – 8 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30885	  Gray Cement – 16 oz.	 EA	 24

NSF and UPC listed. Exceeds ASTM D-2564.

Medium-bodied gray colored cement for use on Sch. 
40 conduit, drain waste, and vent pipe. Flows freely 
and covers with a thicker layer than regular PVC. Can 
be applied at temperatures 40° to 100°F.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-30884

PVC Cement – Clear

	 5-14    	 Oatey #31012 – 1/4 Pint	 EA	 24

	 5-12   	 Oatey #31013 – 1/2 Pint	 EA	 24

	 5-10    	 Oatey #31014 – 1 Pint	 EA	 24

	 5-32    	 Oatey #31015 – 32 oz.	 EA	 12

PVC Cement is clear. All cans have brushtop 
applicator.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

5-12

Purple Primer for PVC Pipe 
and Fittings (Black Label)

	 530-30755 	 Purple Primer – 4 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30756 	 Purple Primer – 8 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30757 	 Purple Primer – 16 oz.	 EA	 24
NSF and UPC listed. Exceeds ASTM F-656.

Recommended for all PVC and CPVC installations – all 
sizes/schedules. Purple tinted primer formulated to 
remove surface dirt and grease as well as soften the 
pipe surface to allow for a fast, secure and permanent 
solvent weld. For use in areas where codes call for 
primer verification.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-30756

Heavy Duty PVC Cement

	 530-30850	 Heavy Duty Cement – 4 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30863	 Heavy Duty Cement – 8 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30876	 Heavy Duty Cement – 16 oz.	 EA	 24

Heavy bodied clear cement recommended for use 
on PVC pipe and fittings up to 12” in diameter for 
Sch. 40 and Sch. 80 potable water pressure pipe, 
gas, conduit, drain waste and vent pipe. Exceeds 
ASTM D-2564.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

Rain-R-Shine Blue Cement

	 530-30890 	 Rain-R-Shine Cement – 4 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30891 	 Rain-R-Shine Cement – 8 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30893 	 Rain-R-Shine Cement – 16 oz.	 EA	 24

Medium bodied blue colored cement for PVC pipe 
and fittings up to 6 inches in diameter. A very fast 
setting cement formulated for wet conditions and/
or when quick pressurization and fast installation is 
needed. Exceeds ASTM D-2564.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-30863

530-30891

Oatey® products

All Weather PVC Cement

	 530-31132	 All Weather Cement – 16 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-31133	 All Weather Cement – 32 oz.	 EA	 12

Medium bodied cement for PVC pipe and fittings up 
to 6”. Formulated for fast initial set-up from -15°F to 
100°F. Exceeds ASTM D-2564.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-31132

PVC Primer – Clear

	 530-30752	 PVC Primer – Clear – 16 oz.	 EA	 24

	 530-30753	 PVC Primer – Clear – 32 oz.	 EA	 12

Recommended for all PVC and CPVC applications.  
Can be used on all sizes and schedules.  Formulated 
to remove all surface dirt, grease, and grime as well 
as soften the pipe in preparation for solvent cement.  
This primer can be used when you want a cleaner 
installation.  Meets ASTM F-656 and is NSF listed.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

530-30752
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www.diversitech.com

	 750-401 	 Icemaker Kit – Poly Tube – 25’	 EA	 1

	 750-402 	 Icemaker Kit – Copper – 25’	 EA	 1

Supplies water to most refrigerators with automatic 
icemakers, humidifiers and evaporative coolers. 
Contains self-tapping valve and all necessary fittings.

750-402

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

	 6-202-1	 DiversiGum™ Sealing Compound – 1 Ib. Slug	 EA	 24

	 6-202-2	 DiversiGum™ Sealing Compound – 2 Ib. Slug	 EA	 20

	 AG-25	 DiversiGum™ Sealing Compound – 3/8” x 25’	 EA	 12 	
	 	 Caulking Cord 	

Non-hardening. For plugging openings through 
foundations or around refrigeration tube entry.

6-202-1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

	 6-733   	 Teflon Tape – 1/2” x 520” 	 EA	 100

	 6-734  	 Teflon Tape – 1/2” x 260” 	 EA 	 100

	 6-735  	 Teflon Tape – 3/4” x 520” 	 EA 	 100

	 6-736  	 Teflon Tape – 3/4” x 260” 	 EA 	 100

Made of pure white Teflon. Non-toxic. For use with 
chemicals, solvents, oxygen, and on food lines. 
Withstands up to 2000 psi of pressure.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

TAPES AND SEALING

6-733

	 B-4H	 No. 4, 7/32” – 5/8” dia., 3/16” – 5/16” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-6H	 No. 6, 3/8” – 7/8” dia., 1/4” – 3/8” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-8H	 No. 8, 7/16” – 1” dia., 5/16” – 1/2” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-10H	 No. 10, 9/16” – 1-1/16” dia., 3/8” – 5/8” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-12H	 No. 12, 9/16” – 1-1/4” dia., 5/8” – 3/4” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-16H	 No. 16, 11/16” – 1-1/2” dia., 3/4” – 1” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-20H	 No. 20, 3/4” – 1-3/4” dia., 1” – 1-1/4” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-24H	 No. 24, 1-1/16” – 2” dia., 1-1/4” – 1-1/2” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-28H	 No. 28, 1-5/16” – 2-1/4” dia., 1-1/4” – 1-3/4” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-32H	 No. 32, 1-9/16” – 2-1/2” dia., 1-1/2” – 2” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

	 B-36H	 No. 36, 1-13/16” – 2-3/4” dia., 1-3/4” – 2-1/4” hose I.D. 	 EA	 10

Partial stainless, worm drive, adjustable. 300 series 
stainless steel 1/2” band with plated 5/16” slotted hex head 
screw and housing, except the B-4H which has a 5/16” 
band and 1/4” nut. Recommended for most applications. 
100% interlock construction features one-piece housing 
which directly locks into band. Spot weld free design.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

B-4H

	 QAV-2  	 Self Tapping Water Tap Valve	 EA	 1

Installs on all copper tube lines from 3/8” O.D. to 
1-1/8” O.D. without shutting off water. No drilling 
required. Features 1/4” compression fitting. Stainless 
steel piercing needle. Special molded gasket seals on 
both tubing and valve. Will not slip or turn on tubing.

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE	

QAV-2

F.D.A. approved, flexible, non-toxic tubing. Tasteless 
and odorless, lightweight, low density. Ideal for 
drinking water lines, evaporative coolers, and radiant 
heating. I.D.: 11/64”, O.D.: 1/4”, Wall: 0.040, Max. 
W/P (in.) 150 PSI @ 70F.

	 PE-104 	 Polyethylene Tubing, 100’	 EA	 1

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

TUBING, CLAMPS, AND KITS

PE-104 Hose ClampsPolyethylene Tubing

DiversiGum™ Sealing CompoundTeflon Tape

Icemaker Kit

Self Tapping Water Valve
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